
Réfectoire

Sanitaires

Chambre 2
7 couchages

Ithurbidia

Véranda

Chaufferie
Cuisine

Infirmerie 1
2 couchages

Infirmerie 2
2 couchages

Salle
d’a�ente

Douche
Bureau

Réserve

Chambre
froide

Réserve

Technique
Chambre 9
2 couchages

Technique
Chambre 10
2 couchages

Logement

WC

WC

2 Douches

Chambre 3
8 couchages

Chambre 1
4 couchages

Chambre 4
8 couchages

Chambre 5
4 couchages

Chambre 6
4 couchages

Chambre 7
3 couchages

Cham
bre 8

3 couchages

Lingerie

Lavabos

Sanitaire

Sanitaire

Sanitaire

Sanitaire

Sanitaire

REPARTITION PAR CHAMBRE
BATIMENT CHAMBRES CAPACITE

Ithurbidia RDC

9

10

Infirmerie

ENFANTS ADULTES CHAUFFEURS

F G F G F G

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Ithurbidia Etage

4

1

2

3

5

6

7

(8)*

8

4

7

8

4

4

3

(3)

Infirmerie Réservé

Technique

Technique

* Nous consulter

REZ DE CHAUSSEE ETAGE

Douche


